Product details: TIG BOX set of heads and extensions

for SP155F/SP225F/235F torch

product code: SPBOX1-HEAD
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Product variants
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TIG BOX set of heads and extensions for SP155F/SP225F/235F torch

SPBOX1-HEAD

NOV-WELD

set contains:

Code

SP24-70

SP24-90
SP9-70
SP9-90
SP9-P

SP1726

SP1726P

SP100L

SP150L

Description

Torch head SPARTUS 24-70 [70°]

Torch head SPARTUS 24-90 [90°]
Torch head SPARTUS 9-70 [70°]
Torch head SPARTUS 9-90 [90°]
Torch head SPARTUS 9-P [straight]

Torch head SPARTUS 1726 [70°]
Torch head SPARTUS 1726P [straight]
Long Neck TIG for SP155F / SP225F / SP235F

L=100

Long Neck TIG for SP155F / SP225F /
SP235F L=150

Price

Generate : 2025-04-29

nowveld

Quantity

T

€245.33 / set
Net price
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